
Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 1Feb 2, 2026 10:27:25 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Jan 1, 2026 To Date: Jan 31, 2026

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

B-DEMOLITION

0.000Jan 22, 2026IN-PROGRESSBP001823NEW  130 LEE AVE

0 0.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 0.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of ParksvilleC:\Tempest\BackgroundService\TempestLive\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 2Feb 2, 2026 10:27:25 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Jan 1, 2026 To Date: Jan 31, 2026

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

B-INDUSTRIAL

250,000.000Jan 26, 2026RECEIVEDBP001819RENO/ALT 1 1151 FRANKLIN'S GULL RD

0 250,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

0 250,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of ParksvilleC:\Tempest\BackgroundService\TempestLive\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 3Feb 2, 2026 10:27:25 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Jan 1, 2026 To Date: Jan 31, 2026

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

B-RES MULTI-FAMILY

460,000.003Jan 29, 2026RECEIVEDBP001824RENO/ALT  222 CORFIELD ST S

3 460,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

3 460,000.00Permits: 1Folder Type Totals

City of ParksvilleC:\Tempest\BackgroundService\TempestLive\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP



Building Permits Issued by Issued Date Range Page: 4Feb 2, 2026 10:27:25 AM

Type: ALL Report Code: ALLCategory: BUILDING PERMITS
From Date: Jan 1, 2026 To Date: Jan 31, 2026

NewCompletedReport Folder Issued
ValueUnitsDateStatusCode StreetHouseNumber UnitDate

B-RES SINGLE-FAMILY

450,000.001Jan 12, 2026RECEIVEDBP001820NEW  409 HUMMINGBIRD PL
450,000.001Jan 12, 2026IN-PROGRESSBP001821NEW  415 HUMMINGBIRD PL

2 900,000.002Permits:Report Code Totals

107,000.000Jan 9, 2026RECEIVEDBP001822RENO/ALT  460 AURORA ST

0 107,000.001Permits:Report Code Totals

2 1,007,000.00Permits: 3Folder Type Totals

5 1,717,000.00Report Totals 6Permits:

City of ParksvilleC:\Tempest\BackgroundService\TempestLive\Runtime\REPORTS\CD000011.QRP


